CARRIAGES FOR ALL POSITIONS
CTP1/1D/2/2D
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCESAFETY INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE AND MAINTENANCE
DEVICE No W000315329 - P91206740 - W000315347
W000315333 - W000315351
Instructions for useISSUE : EN REF : 8695 6885
REVISION : I
DATE : 12 - 2021 Original instructions

TYPE:
Number:
How to order:
The photos or sketches identify nearly every part in a machine or an installation.
The descriptive tables include 3 kinds of items:
•	 those normally held in stock: 4
•	 items not held in stock: 8
•	 those available on request: no references
(For these, we recommend that you send us a copy of the page with the list of parts duly completed. Please
specify in the Order column the number of parts desired and indicate the type and the serial number of your
equipment.)
For items noted on the photos or sketches but not in the tables, send a copy of the page concerned, high-
lighting the particular reference.
For example:
CTP1/1D/2/2D 26
CTP1 CARRIAGE CTP2 CARRIAGE
CTP1 D CARRIAGE CTP2 D CARRIAGE
C2
C7
C1
C2
C1
C2C1
C2
C7
C1
C5
C7
C5
C5
C5
C5C5
C5
C7
C5
C5
C5
C7
C5
C5
C5
C5C5
C5
C7
C5
C5
C6
C7
C6
C5
C6
C7
C6
C5
C5
C5
27 User’s guide
4 normally in stock
8 not in stock
on request
Item Part no Stock Order Description
W000315329 CTP1 carriage assembly
P91206740 CTP1 reinforced carriage assembly
W000315347 CTP1 D carriage assembly
W000315333 CTP2 carriage assembly
W000315351 CTP2 D carriage assembly
CTP1 carriage
C1 W000140186  Centred roller assembly
P00321004 Bearing,10 x 30 x 9 6200 2RS P
P91206027 Straight shaft
C2 W000140187  Eccentric roller assembly
P00321004 Bearing,10 x 30 x 9 6200 2RS P
P91206028 Eccentric shaft